SEaTRaT fAWTT | COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
rdHTRUN @t gAY / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

4. ¥waT [ REG. NO.- 195/SIKAR/2003/2004 feqies | DATE- 27-07-2022

SANSKAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PALSANA Forerr HIBR ORI TS XISTRRT aifofrE, 1958 ( Ve
Tge R 28, 1958 ) B I i Wl 3| g e @ wRafia wRfaTRoT aEiERARERES $ B W
TR BrETEe) IR i, 1958 & TRT— 4 (1) B IR W BT 3 R e @ Refd 3
werRe fapar o

SANSKAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PALSANA DISTRICT Sikar IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN
SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION
ACT, 1958

SECTION-4( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

Babita Mishra FEMALE MEMBER 18/09/1972

Gourav Mahla MALE MEMBER 09/11/1994

3 Hanuman Singh Mahala MALE MEMBER 08/08/1957
4 Jamna Devi FEMALE MEMBER 01/01/1949
5 Kamala Ola FEMALE MEMBER 08/09/1969

Signature

Digitally signec by Bhairg? Singh
Palawat 2
Designation N
Date: 2022.07 .2
Reason: Approven
Location: Sikar




Sl. No.

w

10

1

12

13

15

Photo

Name

Laxmi Narayan Mahala

Madan Lal

Mohani Devi

Narayan Singh Jat

Shivnath Singh Dhaka

Sonam

Sultaan Singh

Surendra Singh
Mahala

Virendra Singh

Vivek Singh Khichar

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

SECRETARY

MEMBER

MEMBER

PRESERVATIV
E

TREASURER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

PRESIDENT

MEMBER

Palawat
Designation NGk
Date: 2022.07.2 =
Reason: Approved
Location: Sikar

DOB

15/04/1948

04/07/1962

26/03/1939

13/03/1934

30/12/1961

08/06/1982

26/06/1976

28/08/1980

09/02/1968

04/08/1992



