

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 195/SIKAR/2003/2004

दिनांक / DATE- 27-07-2022

SANSKAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PALSANA जिला सीकर राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय में राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा– 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड में संधारित किया जाता है।

SANSKAR SHIKSHAN SANSTHAN PALSANA DISTRICT SIKAR IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958). THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

CI No	Photo	Name	Gender	Post Address	DOB
SI. No.		Babita Mishra	FEMALE	MEMBER	18/09/1972
2		Gourav Mahla	MALE	MEMBER	09/11/1994
3	3.	Hanuman Singh Mahala	MALE	MEMBER	08/08/1957
4		Jamna Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER	01/01/1949
5		Kamala Ola	FEMALE	MEMBER	08/09/1969

Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Bhairo Singh Palawat Designation: RECIST RAR Date: 2022.07.27 13 29:17 IST

Reason: Approved Location: Sikar



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6	-	Laxmi Narayan Mahala	MALE	SECRETARY		15/04/1948
7	8	Madan Lal	MALE	MEMBER		04/07/1962
8	9	Mohani Deví	FEMALE	MEMBER		26/03/1939
9	0	Narayan Singh Jat	MALE	PRESERVATIV E		13/03/1934
10	6	Shivnath Singh Dhaka	MALE	TREASURER		30/12/1961
11	A	Sonam	FEMALE	MEMBER		08/06/1982
12	3	Sultaan Singh	MALE	MEMBER		26/06/1976
13	9	Surendra Singh Mahala	MALE	MEMBER		28/08/1980
14		Virendra Singh	MALE	PRESIDENT		09/02/1968
15		Vivek Singh Khichar	MALE	MEMBER		04/08/1992

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।



Signature yalid

Digitally signed by Bhairoc Singh Palawat Designation: REGISTRAR Date: 2022.07.37 13 29:17 IST Reason: Approved Location: Sikar

